SL.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

622

82

117

200

116

213

611

611

730

730

876

388

620

794

794

1509

Ministry of Public Administration

Public Administration Computer Center(PACC)
List of Present and Existing Secretaries of M/O JUTE sorted by From Date

NAME, DESIGNATION

M ALTAF HOSSAIN
SECRETARY
MOHAMMAD
ASAFUDDOWLAH
SECRETARY

M AKHTAR ALI
SECRETARY
SAFIUR RAHMAN
SECRETARY

MD ABU HENA
SECRETARY

M ABDUL HANNAN
SECRETARY
MAHFUZUL ISLAM
SECRETARY INCHARGE
MAHFUZUL ISLAM
SECRETARY

CADRE NAME
NOT KNOWN

EX-CIVIL SERVICE OF PAKISTAN

EX-CIVIL SERVICE OF PAKISTAN
EX-CIVIL SERVICE OF PAKISTAN
EX-CIVIL SERVICE OF PAKISTAN

- X-PAK AUDIT & ACCOUNTS SERVICE
EX-CIVIL SERVICE OF PAKISTAN

EX-CIVIL SERVICE OF PAKISTAN

ABUL QUASEM MD QUAMRUL EX-EAST PAKISTAN CIVIL SERVICE

HUDA :
SECRETARY INCHARGE

ABUL QUASEM MD QUAMRUL EX-EAST PAKISTAN CIVIL SERVICE

HUDA

SECRETARY

PROF. DR. TAHMINA
HOSSAIN

SECRETARY
AMIYANGSHU SEN
SECRETARY

A F M SARWAR KAMAL
SECRETARY INCHARGE
A S M ABDUL HALIM
SECRETARY INCHARGE
A S M ABDUL HALIM
SECRETARY

MD ABDUR RAHIM
SECRETARY INCHARGE

BCS(HEALTH)

EX-EAST PAKISTAN CIVIL SERVICE
EX-PAKISTAN POSTAL SERVICE

EX-EAST PAKISTAN CIVIL SERVICE
EX-EAST PAKISTAN CIVIL SERVICE

BCS(ADMINISTRATION)

BATCH

1968

1970

1970

1973

FROM DT END DT

01/08/74

01/01/90

25/05/92

04/10/95

10/04/96

01/08/96

19/10/97

09/12/97

02/07/00

24/09/00

27/11/00

07/08/01

22/11/01

12/01/03

27/08/03

04/12/03

01/08/76

14/10/91

10/01/94

17/07/96

16/10/97

09/12/97

10/06/00

23/09/00

06/08/01

21/10/01

15/01/03

26/08/03

03/12/03

24/05/04



